
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

05/07/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,426,408

2nd Payment 1,483,464

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,542,803

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,604,515

5th Payment 1,668,696

1 04/26/14 Sat $26,016,988 $14,192,345 $40,000,000 $23,446,658.85 1.706 7.2% 7.2% 6th Payment 1,735,443

2 04/30/14 Wed $23,111,638 $26,799,814 $50,000,000 $29,308,323.56 1.706 6.4% 13.1% 7th Payment 1,804,861

3 05/03/14 Sat $26,942,550 $40,986,248 $60,000,000 $35,608,308.61 1.685 7.4% 19.5% 8th Payment 1,877,056

4 05/07/14 Wed $25,362,712 $54,651,377 $70,000,000 $41,543,026.71 1.685 7.0% 25.1% 9th Payment 1,952,138

5 05/10/14 Sat $28,761,172 $70,147,556 $80,000,000 $47,477,744.81 1.685 7.9% 31.0% 10th Payment 2,030,223

6 05/14/14 Wed $28,659,864 $85,589,151 $93,000,000 $55,200,000.00 1.685 7.9% 36.4% 11th Payment 2,111,432

7 05/17/14 Sat $34,852,788 $104,367,420 $113,000,000 $67,100,000.00 1.685 9.5% 42.5% 12th Payment 2,195,889

8 05/21/14 Wed $32,735,297 $121,297,104 $131,000,000 $77,700,000.00 1.685 8.9% 47.6% 13th Payment 2,283,725

9 05/24/14 Sat $40,094,648 $141,548,436 $152,000,000 $90,200,000.00 1.685 10.8% 53.3% 14th Payment 2,375,074

10 05/28/14 Wed $38,496,709 $160,992,667 $171,000,000 $101,500,000.00 1.685 10.4% 58.1% 15th Payment 2,470,077

11 05/31/14 Sat $46,509,791 $184,484,212 $194,000,000 $115,100,000.00 1.685 12.4% 63.3% 16th Payment 2,568,880

12 06/04/14 Wed $48,120,886 $208,789,501 $215,000,000 $127,600,000.00 1.685 12.8% 68.0% 17th Payment 2,671,635

13 06/07/14 Sat $57,714,000 $237,727,425 $247,000,000 $146,600,000.00 1.685 15.2% 72.9% 18th Payment 2,778,501

14 06/11/14 Wed $59,660,275 $265,850,571 $284,000,000 $168,500,000.00 1.685 15.7% 77.1% 19th Payment 2,889,641

15 06/14/14 Sat $85,174,321 $307,496,331 $330,000,000 $195,800,000.00 1.685 21.6% 82.1% 20th Payment 3,005,226

16 06/18/14 Wed $128,806,533 $371,273,934 $400,000,000 $237,400,000.00 1.685 30.8% 87.6% 21st Payment 3,125,435

17 06/21/14 Sat $221,453,236 $475,664,365 $500,000,000 $296,700,000.00 1.685 46.8% 93.4% 22nd Payment 3,250,453

18 06/25/14 Wed $183,549,310 $562,187,335 $0.00 1.685 40.8% 96.1% 23rd Payment 3,380,471

19 06/28/14 Sat $321,107,192 $713,553,460 $0.00 1.685 60.0% 98.4% 24th Payment 3,515,690

20 07/02/14 Wed $275,323,964 $843,337,915 $0.00 1.685 54.4% 99.3% 25th Payment 3,656,317

21 07/05/14 Sat $497,716,147 $1,077,955,410 $0.00 1.685 75.8% 99.8% 26th Payment 3,802,570

22 07/09/14 Wed $440,518,343 $1,285,610,537 $0.00 1.685 71.5% 100.0% 27th Payment 3,954,673

28th Payment 4,112,860

29th Payment 4,277,374

30th Payment 4,448,469

Total 80,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,700,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 5/7/2014


